
Maccabi Kupa V 2010.05.09. 15:08
Részid�s eredmények Lap 1 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Hely Rajtsz Név Id�

F10D  (11) 1.7 km  0 m   5 ep
1(58) 2(70) 3(73) 4(76) 5(100) C

1 438 Csankovszki Tibor 14:07 1:19 3:23 7:12 10:03 13:46 14:07
DAR Délalföldi Regionális Tájékozó1:19 2:04 3:49 2:51 3:43 0:21

2 440 Horváth Gábor 15:40 2:45 5:13 8:15 10:46 15:22 15:40
EK Egyesületen kívüli 2:45 2:28 3:02 2:31 4:36 0:18

3 442 Gyólai Péter 16:07 2:14 4:02 8:12 11:30 15:46 16:07
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 2:14 1:48 4:10 3:18 4:16 0:21

4 448 Masa Bence 17:30 2:08 5:05 9:07 13:10 17:13 17:30 16:50
PUS Pusztamérgesi SE 2:08 2:57 4:02 4:03 4:03 0:17 *79

5 441 Oltyán Kristóf 18:38 2:23 4:25 9:32 13:23 18:17 18:38 17:48
EK Egyesületen kívüli 2:23 2:02 5:07 3:51 4:54 0:21 *79

6 446 Kovács D. Zsombor 20:07 2:43 5:02 10:37 15:15 19:49 20:07 19:19
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 2:43 2:19 5:35 4:38 4:34 0:18 *79

7 454 Szabó Levente 22:48 2:59 5:20 11:16 15:40 22:17 22:48
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 2:59 2:21 5:56 4:24 6:37 0:31

8 444 Korsós Márton 31:15 2:55 17:01 21:04 24:45 30:58 31:15
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 2:55 14:06 4:03 3:41 6:13 0:17

9 447 Jano Erik 33:46 3:48 7:53 17:46 24:28 33:22 33:46
EK Egyesületen kívüli 3:48 4:05 9:53 6:42 8:54 0:24

10 439 Czibolya Gerg� 34:23 5:26 9:33 15:59 20:51 33:58 34:23
EK Egyesületen kívüli 5:26 4:07 6:26 4:52 13:07 0:25

11 443 Kálmán Gerg� 41:44 3:01 19:05 25:38 32:30 41:19 41:44 41:22
EK Egyesületen kívüli 3:01 16:04 6:33 6:52 8:49 0:25 *100

F12C  (7) 2.6 km  0 m   7 ep
1(58) 2(63) 3(67) 4(72) 5(76) 6(79) 7(100) C

1 191 Horváth Csongor 23:42 1:51 7:06 9:04 13:03 19:08 23:01 23:24 23:42
MAT Mazsola Tájfutó és Természetba1:51 5:15 1:58 3:59 6:05 3:53 0:23 0:18

2 184 Hamar Miklós 29:35 1:36 6:09 8:00 14:42 25:15 28:56 29:17 29:35
HSP Hidegkúti Spartacus Sport és K1:36 4:33 1:51 6:42 10:33 3:41 0:21 0:18

3 187 Kisházi Gábor ifj. 36:42 7:16 15:10 17:06 24:02 31:40 36:01 36:24 36:42
HTC Hódmez�vásárhelyi Tájfutó Club7:16 7:54 1:56 6:56 7:38 4:21 0:23 0:18

4 186 Kálmán Máté 38:45 9:18 17:13 19:08 26:03 33:44 38:07 38:29 38:45
SZU Szegedi Bokorugró Tájfutó SE9:18 7:55 1:55 6:55 7:41 4:23 0:22 0:16

5 190 Kálmán Bendegúz Bence48:43 11:05 19:32 22:03 28:33 42:13 47:48 48:19 48:43
SZU Szegedi Bokorugró Tájfutó SE11:05 8:27 2:31 6:30 13:40 5:35 0:31 0:24

6 185 Antal Dániel 58:28 3:35 29:36 32:13 38:37 52:07 57:13 58:07 58:28
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 3:35 26:01 2:37 6:24 13:30 5:06 0:54 0:21

7 188 Vitális Csanád 66:38 2:17 7:49 10:12 49:05 57:18 64:04 66:17 66:38
HTC Hódmez�vásárhelyi Tájfutó Club2:17 5:32 2:23 38:53 8:13 6:46 2:13 0:21

F14B  (11) 3.7 km  0 m   11 ep
1(51) 2(52) 3(54) 4(56) 5(61) 6(78) 7(72) 8(47) 9(76) 10(79) 11(100) C

1 138 Peregi Dániel 25:40 1:51 2:48 5:57 7:05 11:20 13:22 16:37 20:46 21:52 24:59 25:25 25:40
SPA Tabáni Spartacus Sport és Körn1:51 0:57 3:09 1:08 4:15 2:02 3:15 4:09 1:06 3:07 0:26 0:15

2 134 Varga Zsombor 26:46 1:36 2:36 7:45 8:51 13:09 15:03 18:09 21:40 22:47 26:11 26:31 26:46
NKZ Nagykanizsai Zalaerd� SE 1:36 1:00 5:09 1:06 4:18 1:54 3:06 3:31 1:07 3:24 0:20 0:15

3 128 Hetényi Péter 27:36 2:34 3:32 6:20 8:21 12:47 15:01 18:54 22:07 23:29 26:53 27:19 27:36
HTC Hódmez�vásárhelyi Tájfutó Club2:34 0:58 2:48 2:01 4:26 2:14 3:53 3:13 1:22 3:24 0:26 0:17

4 132 Masa Máté 29:56 5:25 6:44 10:27 11:41 15:51 18:00 22:05 25:24 26:28 29:21 29:40 29:56 24:04
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 5:25 1:19 3:43 1:14 4:10 2:09 4:05 3:19 1:04 2:53 0:19 0:16 *73

5 125 Bíró Péter 32:44 1:49 2:53 10:16 11:59 16:47 19:44 23:11 26:44 28:08 32:01 32:30 32:44
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 1:49 1:04 7:23 1:43 4:48 2:57 3:27 3:33 1:24 3:53 0:29 0:14

6 133 Nagy Bence 35:47 1:50 4:51 13:40 15:16 21:03 23:28 26:35 30:49 32:00 35:04 35:33 35:47
SPA Tabáni Spartacus Sport és Körn1:50 3:01 8:49 1:36 5:47 2:25 3:07 4:14 1:11 3:04 0:29 0:14

7 127 Kruppai Gábor 39:50 2:04 3:40 8:01 9:59 14:55 17:17 28:49 32:56 34:26 38:47 39:34 39:50
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 2:04 1:36 4:21 1:58 4:56 2:22 11:32 4:07 1:30 4:21 0:47 0:16

8 136 Ács Noel 43:36 2:28 4:22 10:22 11:44 21:02 23:19 28:15 33:29 34:53 42:50 43:17 43:36
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 2:28 1:54 6:00 1:22 9:18 2:17 4:56 5:14 1:24 7:57 0:27 0:19

9 131 Sellei Sándor 51:12 2:58 4:23 18:06 21:53 31:05 33:22 38:17 43:37 45:07 50:30 50:55 51:12
XTEM Temesvár 2:58 1:25 13:43 3:47 9:12 2:17 4:55 5:20 1:30 5:23 0:25 0:17

10 129 Fejes Gerg� 57:46 2:45 8:25 22:08 25:52 35:14 37:32 42:30 47:34 49:03 56:55 57:25 57:46 32:33
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 2:45 5:40 13:43 3:44 9:22 2:18 4:58 5:04 1:29 7:52 0:30 0:21 *37

56:30
*80

11 126 Moncsek Levente 63:51 22:30 24:24 30:24 31:49 41:17 43:49 48:45 54:00 55:35 62:58 63:35 63:51 38:48
KAL Kalocsai SE 22:30 1:54 6:00 1:25 9:28 2:32 4:56 5:15 1:35 7:23 0:37 0:16 *37

F16B  (6) 4.6 km  0 m   17 ep
1(31) 2(52) 3(53) 4(34) 5(55) 6(56) 7(57) 8(43) 9(62) 10(63) 11(78) 12(65) 13(75) 14(48)

15(49) 16(80) 17(100) C

1 143 Vajda Balázs 27:45 1:40 3:40 5:58 7:57 8:18 10:03 10:41 14:05 15:30 15:57 17:30 18:51 22:32 23:40
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 1:40 2:00 2:18 1:59 0:21 1:45 0:38 3:24 1:25 0:27 1:33 1:21 3:41 1:08

24:16 26:54 27:29 27:45
0:36 2:38 0:35 0:16

2 140 Krokavecz Simon 29:57 1:28 3:25 5:02 7:09 7:27 10:01 10:37 13:53 15:03 15:29 17:01 20:53 24:26 25:41
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 1:28 1:57 1:37 2:07 0:18 2:34 0:36 3:16 1:10 0:26 1:32 3:52 3:33 1:15

26:24 29:04 29:45 29:57
0:43 2:40 0:41 0:12

3 142 Dezs� Gábor 37:41 2:26 4:35 6:43 9:19 9:42 11:57 12:37 17:46 19:46 20:27 23:07 25:02 30:23 32:11
HTC Hódmez�vásárhelyi Tájfutó Club2:26 2:09 2:08 2:36 0:23 2:15 0:40 5:09 2:00 0:41 2:40 1:55 5:21 1:48

33:08 36:38 37:24 37:41
0:57 3:30 0:46 0:17

4 146 Kis Szabó Dávid 38:48 1:36 3:33 5:22 7:41 8:04 10:06 11:23 15:27 17:15 17:50 19:39 22:36 31:51 33:16
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 1:36 1:57 1:49 2:19 0:23 2:02 1:17 4:04 1:48 0:35 1:49 2:57 9:15 1:25

34:04 37:38 38:31 38:48
0:48 3:34 0:53 0:17



Maccabi Kupa V 2010.05.09. 15:08
Részid�s eredmények Lap 2 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Hely Rajtsz Név Id�

F16B  (6) 4.6 km  0 m   17 ep (folyt.)

1(31) 2(52) 3(53) 4(34) 5(55) 6(56) 7(57) 8(43) 9(62) 10(63) 11(78) 12(65) 13(75) 14(48)
15(49) 16(80) 17(100) C

5 145 Bíró Bence 50:49 1:59 7:42 9:59 13:30 13:58 17:08 18:06 24:28 27:32 28:30 31:16 34:41 41:48 43:51
NKZ Nagykanizsai Zalaerd� SE 1:59 5:43 2:17 3:31 0:28 3:10 0:58 6:22 3:04 0:58 2:46 3:25 7:07 2:03

45:25 49:35 50:27 50:49
1:34 4:10 0:52 0:22

6 144 Szabó Gábor 83:58 22:39 26:29 30:01 34:28 35:04 38:26 39:19 44:10 47:12 48:35 51:10 61:45 70:27 72:33
KAL Kalocsai SE 22:39 3:50 3:32 4:27 0:36 3:22 0:53 4:51 3:02 1:23 2:35 10:35 8:42 2:06

75:32 82:46 83:43 83:58
2:59 7:14 0:57 0:15

F18B  (13) 5.7 km  0 m   19 ep
1(51) 2(32) 3(53) 4(55) 5(35) 6(56) 7(36) 8(37) 9(40) 10(39) 11(62) 12(61) 13(43) 14(45)

15(46) 16(75) 17(49) 18(50) 19(100) C

1 158 Sulyok Ábel 32:45 1:34 2:33 4:08 6:16 6:56 8:16 9:06 12:05 14:37 16:34 19:17 20:30 21:02 22:39
SPA Tabáni Spartacus Sport és Körn1:34 0:59 1:35 2:08 0:40 1:20 0:50 2:59 2:32 1:57 2:43 1:13 0:32 1:37

25:07 28:06 29:40 32:06 32:30 32:45
2:28 2:59 1:34 2:26 0:24 0:15

2 153 Oszkó Attila 35:56 1:54 3:07 4:43 7:27 8:08 9:41 10:34 13:55 16:25 18:13 20:46 21:56 22:31 24:42
SPA Tabáni Spartacus Sport és Körn1:54 1:13 1:36 2:44 0:41 1:33 0:53 3:21 2:30 1:48 2:33 1:10 0:35 2:11

27:24 30:45 32:30 35:18 35:41 35:56
2:42 3:21 1:45 2:48 0:23 0:15

3 159 Petrócki Ádám 35:58 1:36 2:40 4:10 6:36 7:22 8:45 9:42 13:32 16:15 18:23 20:57 22:08 22:41 24:19
HTC Hódmez�vásárhelyi Tájfutó Club1:36 1:04 1:30 2:26 0:46 1:23 0:57 3:50 2:43 2:08 2:34 1:11 0:33 1:38

27:11 30:24 32:07 35:19 35:42 35:58 2:22
2:52 3:13 1:43 3:12 0:23 0:16 *52

4 156 Liszka Krisztián 37:02 1:36 3:12 4:56 7:30 8:13 9:41 10:39 14:05 17:04 19:39 22:24 23:35 24:05 25:49
SPA Tabáni Spartacus Sport és Körn1:36 1:36 1:44 2:34 0:43 1:28 0:58 3:26 2:59 2:35 2:45 1:11 0:30 1:44

28:39 32:02 33:39 36:25 36:46 37:02
2:50 3:23 1:37 2:46 0:21 0:16

5 149 Hajdu Marcell 37:39 1:31 2:43 4:32 6:50 7:34 8:54 9:53 13:24 16:49 18:46 21:22 23:13 23:48 25:30
KOS Hegyvidék-KFKI Optimista SK1:31 1:12 1:49 2:18 0:44 1:20 0:59 3:31 3:25 1:57 2:36 1:51 0:35 1:42

28:27 31:47 33:43 37:02 37:24 37:39
2:57 3:20 1:56 3:19 0:22 0:15

6 154 Peregi Dávid 39:24 1:48 2:47 4:23 6:58 7:38 9:13 10:13 13:54 17:08 19:20 22:27 23:45 24:24 26:13
SPA Tabáni Spartacus Sport és Körn1:48 0:59 1:36 2:35 0:40 1:35 1:00 3:41 3:14 2:12 3:07 1:18 0:39 1:49

28:55 32:29 34:27 38:46 39:08 39:24
2:42 3:34 1:58 4:19 0:22 0:16

7 148 Sveiczer Attila 39:40 1:48 3:07 4:45 8:19 9:11 10:51 11:49 15:39 18:35 20:36 23:26 25:00 25:35 27:21
SPA Tabáni Spartacus Sport és Körn1:48 1:19 1:38 3:34 0:52 1:40 0:58 3:50 2:56 2:01 2:50 1:34 0:35 1:46

30:19 33:49 35:39 38:59 39:22 39:40
2:58 3:30 1:50 3:20 0:23 0:18

8 152 Hajdu Szása 43:21 1:45 3:01 4:59 7:40 8:29 10:44 12:04 15:49 18:33 20:27 23:12 25:39 26:17 28:28
SPA Tabáni Spartacus Sport és Körn1:45 1:16 1:58 2:41 0:49 2:15 1:20 3:45 2:44 1:54 2:45 2:27 0:38 2:11

32:17 36:43 38:50 42:33 43:01 43:21 2:40
3:49 4:26 2:07 3:43 0:28 0:20 *52

9 151 Németh Bence 50:23 2:04 3:59 6:05 8:59 9:51 11:53 12:55 17:44 21:46 25:32 30:15 32:25 33:12 36:30
VHS Veszprémi Honvéd SE 2:04 1:55 2:06 2:54 0:52 2:02 1:02 4:49 4:02 3:46 4:43 2:10 0:47 3:18

39:36 43:51 45:52 49:42 50:06 50:23
3:06 4:15 2:01 3:50 0:24 0:17

10 161 Jánosy Bence 53:29 3:14 4:51 6:50 10:07 11:14 13:12 14:12 17:35 21:04 23:32 32:08 34:30 35:10 38:20
SPA Tabáni Spartacus Sport és Körn3:14 1:37 1:59 3:17 1:07 1:58 1:00 3:23 3:29 2:28 8:36 2:22 0:40 3:10

41:44 46:36 48:50 52:41 53:10 53:29
3:24 4:52 2:14 3:51 0:29 0:19

11 160 Kovács Ádám 68:08 7:35 9:11 11:44 15:07 16:11 21:54 23:12 28:27 32:23 36:00 40:13 42:47 43:37 46:13
ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 7:35 1:36 2:33 3:23 1:04 5:43 1:18 5:15 3:56 3:37 4:13 2:34 0:50 2:36

50:11 55:58 58:59 67:18 67:50 68:08
3:58 5:47 3:01 8:19 0:32 0:18

12 157 Király Szabolcs 104:26 5:44 10:33 15:01 21:48 23:25 27:19 28:57 37:10 44:22 52:30 60:02 63:56 65:16 70:31
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 5:44 4:49 4:28 6:47 1:37 3:54 1:38 8:13 7:12 8:08 7:32 3:54 1:20 5:15

77:40 85:55 90:48 103:20 104:03 104:26 20:50
7:09 8:15 4:53 12:32 0:43 0:23 *34

150 Tölgyesi Renátó hiba 1:51 ----- 5:07 7:43 8:37 10:58 12:37 16:41 19:57 22:34 25:32 27:04 27:37 29:32
SPA Tabáni Spartacus Sport és Körn1:51 3:16 2:36 0:54 2:21 1:39 4:04 3:16 2:37 2:58 1:32 0:33 1:55

32:51 36:41 38:28 42:43 43:11 43:27 2:58
3:19 3:50 1:47 4:15 0:28 0:16 *52

F21A  (9) 6.2 km  0 m   21 ep
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(50) 21(100) C

1 109 Szajkó Csaba 33:59 1:21 3:21 4:37 6:35 7:24 9:21 12:20 14:13 16:22 17:56 18:57 20:14 21:41 22:38
ETC Egri Testedz� Club 1:21 2:00 1:16 1:58 0:49 1:57 2:59 1:53 2:09 1:34 1:01 1:17 1:27 0:57

23:44 25:56 29:12 30:22 31:00 33:25 33:45 33:59
1:06 2:12 3:16 1:10 0:38 2:25 0:20 0:14

2 110 Fehér Ferenc 36:54 1:48 4:09 5:38 7:57 9:00 11:20 14:20 16:27 18:36 20:10 21:08 22:25 24:00 24:58
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut1:48 2:21 1:29 2:19 1:03 2:20 3:00 2:07 2:09 1:34 0:58 1:17 1:35 0:58

25:54 28:20 31:11 32:29 33:06 36:16 36:38 36:54 3:42 35:33
0:56 2:26 2:51 1:18 0:37 3:10 0:22 0:16 *52 *79

3 106 Vörös Endre 37:21 1:23 2:50 4:06 6:20 7:15 9:16 12:18 14:15 19:59 21:35 22:33 23:51 25:19 26:15
HTC Hódmez�vásárhelyi Tájfutó Club1:23 1:27 1:16 2:14 0:55 2:01 3:02 1:57 5:44 1:36 0:58 1:18 1:28 0:56

27:08 29:17 32:00 33:10 33:45 36:48 37:08 37:21
0:53 2:09 2:43 1:10 0:35 3:03 0:20 0:13

4 111 Matuski Vladimir 37:36 1:35 3:24 5:06 7:22 8:34 10:41 13:54 16:09 18:11 20:09 21:16 22:38 24:20 25:24
XPDP PD Podeba 1:35 1:49 1:42 2:16 1:12 2:07 3:13 2:15 2:02 1:58 1:07 1:22 1:42 1:04

26:26 28:53 32:01 33:21 33:58 36:58 37:20 37:36 36:35
1:02 2:27 3:08 1:20 0:37 3:00 0:22 0:16 *80



Maccabi Kupa V 2010.05.09. 15:08
Részid�s eredmények Lap 3 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Hely Rajtsz Név Id�

F21A  (9) 6.2 km  0 m   21 ep (folyt.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(50) 21(100) C

5 108 Sari� Petar 39:09 1:49 3:38 4:56 7:14 8:09 10:27 14:11 16:20 18:27 20:28 21:32 23:01 24:44 25:55
XOKS OK Strazilovo 1:49 1:49 1:18 2:18 0:55 2:18 3:44 2:09 2:07 2:01 1:04 1:29 1:43 1:11

27:02 29:34 33:12 34:37 35:17 38:33 38:54 39:09
1:07 2:32 3:38 1:25 0:40 3:16 0:21 0:15

6 104 Petrovi� Aleksandar 41:38 1:31 3:18 5:47 7:54 8:49 10:58 14:33 16:50 19:14 21:03 22:09 24:25 26:08 27:15
XOKS OK Strazilovo 1:31 1:47 2:29 2:07 0:55 2:09 3:35 2:17 2:24 1:49 1:06 2:16 1:43 1:07

28:11 30:37 36:21 37:41 38:19 41:03 41:25 41:38
0:56 2:26 5:44 1:20 0:38 2:44 0:22 0:13

7 103 Miháczi Zoltán 44:45 1:46 4:03 5:27 8:18 9:25 12:06 16:02 18:45 21:21 23:30 24:41 26:23 28:26 29:43
TTE Tipo Tájfutó és Környezetvéd�1:46 2:17 1:24 2:51 1:07 2:41 3:56 2:43 2:36 2:09 1:11 1:42 2:03 1:17

30:56 34:20 38:12 39:49 40:36 43:54 44:22 44:45
1:13 3:24 3:52 1:37 0:47 3:18 0:28 0:23

8 105 Veljovic Slobodan 50:42 1:50 4:34 6:13 8:27 9:19 14:14 17:38 20:50 26:30 28:22 30:03 31:30 34:57 35:59
XMMP Magic Map 1:50 2:44 1:39 2:14 0:52 4:55 3:24 3:12 5:40 1:52 1:41 1:27 3:27 1:02

37:20 39:56 43:45 45:15 45:52 49:55 50:24 50:42
1:21 2:36 3:49 1:30 0:37 4:03 0:29 0:18

101 Gyalog Zoltán hiba 1:28 ----- 4:08 6:30 7:22 9:30 12:31 14:37 16:39 18:17 19:12 20:34 22:07 23:08
SPA Tabáni Spartacus Sport és Körn1:28 2:40 2:22 0:52 2:08 3:01 2:06 2:02 1:38 0:55 1:22 1:33 1:01

24:03 26:24 29:17 30:34 31:11 34:20 34:42 34:57 3:01 33:31
0:55 2:21 2:53 1:17 0:37 3:09 0:22 0:15 *52 *79

F21B  (21) 6.2 km  0 m   21 ep
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(50) 21(100) C

1 180 Bergendi Péter 39:23 1:30 3:28 5:10 7:30 8:25 10:48 14:08 16:31 19:23 21:13 22:20 23:46 25:33 26:39
KAL Kalocsai SE 1:30 1:58 1:42 2:20 0:55 2:23 3:20 2:23 2:52 1:50 1:07 1:26 1:47 1:06

27:42 30:24 33:41 35:03 35:43 38:41 39:07 39:23
1:03 2:42 3:17 1:22 0:40 2:58 0:26 0:16

2 165 Sz�ri Kornél 40:17 1:27 3:36 5:32 7:57 9:03 11:21 14:49 17:08 19:41 21:28 22:32 24:00 25:43 26:41
EK Egyesületen kívüli 1:27 2:09 1:56 2:25 1:06 2:18 3:28 2:19 2:33 1:47 1:04 1:28 1:43 0:58

27:52 30:41 33:47 35:15 35:53 39:45 40:03 40:17
1:11 2:49 3:06 1:28 0:38 3:52 0:18 0:14

3 177 Horváth Sándor 42:49 1:48 4:02 5:34 8:03 9:06 11:36 15:09 18:57 21:34 23:41 25:06 26:40 28:28 29:45
MEA Miskolci Egyetemi Atlétikai és1:48 2:14 1:32 2:29 1:03 2:30 3:33 3:48 2:37 2:07 1:25 1:34 1:48 1:17

30:51 33:32 37:03 38:35 39:17 42:10 42:34 42:49
1:06 2:41 3:31 1:32 0:42 2:53 0:24 0:15

4 168 Mézes Tibor Sólyom 45:55 1:38 3:37 6:02 8:23 9:25 13:21 16:39 19:04 22:10 24:24 25:46 27:15 29:09 30:32
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd�, Tájékozó1:38 1:59 2:25 2:21 1:02 3:56 3:18 2:25 3:06 2:14 1:22 1:29 1:54 1:23

31:36 34:19 39:18 40:54 41:38 45:11 45:37 45:55 5:35 44:40
1:04 2:43 4:59 1:36 0:44 3:33 0:26 0:18 *53 *79

5 162 Kiss Gábor András 46:11 1:30 3:35 5:48 8:19 9:26 13:39 17:12 19:57 23:08 25:34 27:27 28:57 30:43 32:10
HTC Hódmez�vásárhelyi Tájfutó Club1:30 2:05 2:13 2:31 1:07 4:13 3:33 2:45 3:11 2:26 1:53 1:30 1:46 1:27

33:18 36:46 39:54 41:17 41:56 45:37 45:58 46:11 5:24
1:08 3:28 3:08 1:23 0:39 3:41 0:21 0:13 *53

6 163 Heged�s Zoltán 47:57 2:17 4:38 6:14 9:35 11:00 13:48 17:42 20:19 24:01 26:16 27:43 29:33 31:26 32:41
OSC Orvosegyetem SC 2:17 2:21 1:36 3:21 1:25 2:48 3:54 2:37 3:42 2:15 1:27 1:50 1:53 1:15

33:55 37:08 41:02 42:49 43:46 47:06 47:35 47:57
1:14 3:13 3:54 1:47 0:57 3:20 0:29 0:22

7 181 Bánfi Róbert 49:50 2:02 4:46 6:28 9:24 10:45 13:54 18:43 21:31 24:54 27:17 28:42 30:32 32:38 34:03
HTC Hódmez�vásárhelyi Tájfutó Club2:02 2:44 1:42 2:56 1:21 3:09 4:49 2:48 3:23 2:23 1:25 1:50 2:06 1:25

35:20 38:30 42:54 44:34 45:22 49:01 49:30 49:50
1:17 3:10 4:24 1:40 0:48 3:39 0:29 0:20

8 170 Sz�ke Norbert 49:52 1:45 4:29 6:04 9:01 10:12 13:07 17:25 20:12 23:22 25:31 27:27 29:06 31:07 32:35
KAL Kalocsai SE 1:45 2:44 1:35 2:57 1:11 2:55 4:18 2:47 3:10 2:09 1:56 1:39 2:01 1:28

33:48 37:22 42:34 44:26 45:09 49:07 49:33 49:52
1:13 3:34 5:12 1:52 0:43 3:58 0:26 0:19

9 462 Mitrovic Kristijan 50:33 1:48 4:25 6:24 9:27 10:43 15:02 19:00 21:44 25:09 27:09 28:22 30:30 32:51 35:11
XPDP PD Podeba 1:48 2:37 1:59 3:03 1:16 4:19 3:58 2:44 3:25 2:00 1:13 2:08 2:21 2:20

36:58 40:11 44:07 45:59 46:47 49:51 50:18 50:33
1:47 3:13 3:56 1:52 0:48 3:04 0:27 0:15

10 166 Szebeli István 50:58 2:08 4:34 6:27 9:23 10:32 13:33 18:05 21:11 24:35 26:53 28:23 30:16 32:26 34:08
SSC Siketek SC Budapest 2:08 2:26 1:53 2:56 1:09 3:01 4:32 3:06 3:24 2:18 1:30 1:53 2:10 1:42

35:31 39:14 43:43 45:17 46:02 50:19 50:44 50:58
1:23 3:43 4:29 1:34 0:45 4:17 0:25 0:14

11 172 Kiss Dénes 52:04 2:41 5:02 6:46 9:32 11:10 14:04 18:15 21:06 24:55 27:47 29:38 31:22 33:33 34:57
JMD Jászapáti, Mészáros L�rinc Gim2:41 2:21 1:44 2:46 1:38 2:54 4:11 2:51 3:49 2:52 1:51 1:44 2:11 1:24

36:15 39:47 45:30 47:16 48:01 51:16 51:45 52:04
1:18 3:32 5:43 1:46 0:45 3:15 0:29 0:19

12 174 Kiszel Sándor 53:01 1:46 6:30 7:51 10:26 11:31 13:58 17:43 21:09 29:40 32:09 33:23 35:14 37:13 38:41
SMA Soproni M�egyetemi AC 1:46 4:44 1:21 2:35 1:05 2:27 3:45 3:26 8:31 2:29 1:14 1:51 1:59 1:28

39:52 42:31 45:50 47:23 48:04 52:21 52:46 53:01
1:11 2:39 3:19 1:33 0:41 4:17 0:25 0:15

13 173 Vladan Radanovic 55:15 1:59 4:25 6:45 9:59 11:11 17:35 21:23 25:03 29:41 32:00 33:23 35:06 37:12 38:50
EK Egyesületen kívüli 1:59 2:26 2:20 3:14 1:12 6:24 3:48 3:40 4:38 2:19 1:23 1:43 2:06 1:38

40:13 43:57 47:58 49:38 50:14 54:39 55:02 55:15
1:23 3:44 4:01 1:40 0:36 4:25 0:23 0:13

14 175 Dejan Savovic 56:14 1:59 4:32 7:48 10:45 11:58 17:05 21:29 24:42 28:23 30:45 32:08 34:03 36:48 38:47
EK Egyesületen kívüli 1:59 2:33 3:16 2:57 1:13 5:07 4:24 3:13 3:41 2:22 1:23 1:55 2:45 1:59

40:31 43:52 48:27 50:31 51:23 55:33 55:58 56:14
1:44 3:21 4:35 2:04 0:52 4:10 0:25 0:16

15 171 Hideg Nándor 59:08 1:51 5:02 6:40 9:59 11:14 15:01 19:42 23:17 27:04 29:59 31:54 33:52 36:48 38:29
HTC Hódmez�vásárhelyi Tájfutó Club1:51 3:11 1:38 3:19 1:15 3:47 4:41 3:35 3:47 2:55 1:55 1:58 2:56 1:41

40:07 44:06 49:23 51:42 52:44 58:19 58:50 59:08
1:38 3:59 5:17 2:19 1:02 5:35 0:31 0:18



Maccabi Kupa V 2010.05.09. 15:08
Részid�s eredmények Lap 4 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Hely Rajtsz Név Id�

F21B  (21) 6.2 km  0 m   21 ep (folyt.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(50) 21(100) C

16 169 Zagyi László 65:31 2:30 5:52 8:25 13:51 15:18 19:09 24:37 28:17 32:06 35:09 36:55 39:22 42:12 43:53
XJSZ Jászapáti, Mészáros L�rinc Gim2:30 3:22 2:33 5:26 1:27 3:51 5:28 3:40 3:49 3:03 1:46 2:27 2:50 1:41

45:33 50:02 55:48 58:01 59:09 64:26 65:05 65:31
1:40 4:29 5:46 2:13 1:08 5:17 0:39 0:26

17 182 László Károly ifj. 66:23 2:40 5:06 10:34 13:49 15:18 18:56 23:29 27:16 35:44 38:15 39:40 41:34 44:01 45:32
KAL Kalocsai SE 2:40 2:26 5:28 3:15 1:29 3:38 4:33 3:47 8:28 2:31 1:25 1:54 2:27 1:31

46:54 50:43 55:52 57:45 58:33 65:37 66:05 66:23
1:22 3:49 5:09 1:53 0:48 7:04 0:28 0:18

18 164 Buzás Gyula 88:16 2:43 6:40 10:54 14:34 16:13 27:14 31:44 37:02 41:31 44:49 46:40 49:01 62:45 65:41
FMT F�MTERV SK 2:43 3:57 4:14 3:40 1:39 11:01 4:30 5:18 4:29 3:18 1:51 2:21 13:44 2:56

67:24 71:39 77:08 78:50 79:49 87:21 87:55 88:16 83:44
1:43 4:15 5:29 1:42 0:59 7:32 0:34 0:21 *80

179 Zai Bálint hiba 1:31 ----- 4:43 7:05 8:10 10:32 13:57 16:28 19:08 21:11 22:18 23:51 25:34 26:49
SPA Tabáni Spartacus Sport és Körn1:31 3:12 2:22 1:05 2:22 3:25 2:31 2:40 2:03 1:07 1:33 1:43 1:15

28:00 30:41 34:09 35:48 36:31 39:18 39:42 39:56 3:23
1:11 2:41 3:28 1:39 0:43 2:47 0:24 0:14 *52

178 Fehér Szabolcs hiba 2:06 5:45 9:06 12:26 13:47 17:07 22:14 26:06 30:17 35:20 37:28 40:06 44:55 47:30
HTC Hódmez�vásárhelyi Tájfutó Club2:06 3:39 3:21 3:20 1:21 3:20 5:07 3:52 4:11 5:03 2:08 2:38 4:49 2:35

49:06 53:14 ----- 61:05 62:21 67:39 68:13 68:39 58:22
1:36 4:08 7:51 1:16 5:18 0:34 0:26 *74

461 Beder László hiba 12:02 35:41 48:07 54:20 56:36 62:57 68:40 86:38 131:18 134:28 137:16 140:47 ----- -----
EK Egyesületen kívüli 12:02 23:39 12:26 6:13 2:16 6:21 5:43 17:58 44:40 3:10 2:48 3:31

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 186:35
45:48

F35A  (10) 5.7 km  0 m   19 ep
1(51) 2(32) 3(53) 4(55) 5(35) 6(56) 7(36) 8(37) 9(40) 10(39) 11(62) 12(61) 13(43) 14(45)

15(46) 16(75) 17(49) 18(50) 19(100) C

1 116 Gyimesi Zoltán 38:24 1:40 2:54 4:41 7:04 8:08 9:40 10:35 14:15 17:01 18:55 21:40 23:06 23:45 25:31
TTE Tipo Tájfutó és Környezetvéd�1:40 1:14 1:47 2:23 1:04 1:32 0:55 3:40 2:46 1:54 2:45 1:26 0:39 1:46

28:44 33:04 34:51 37:46 38:09 38:24 2:32
3:13 4:20 1:47 2:55 0:23 0:15 *52

2 123 Bánki Zoltán 39:17 1:44 3:57 6:01 8:31 9:32 11:02 11:54 15:14 17:59 20:04 23:23 24:46 25:22 27:01
SMA Soproni M�egyetemi AC 1:44 2:13 2:04 2:30 1:01 1:30 0:52 3:20 2:45 2:05 3:19 1:23 0:36 1:39

30:04 33:33 35:27 38:37 39:03 39:17
3:03 3:29 1:54 3:10 0:26 0:14

3 119 Pap Attila 40:37 1:46 2:44 4:39 7:21 8:04 9:41 11:26 14:56 17:50 19:53 22:57 24:18 24:53 26:55
TTT Tatai Tömegsport és Tájfutó Ho1:46 0:58 1:55 2:42 0:43 1:37 1:45 3:30 2:54 2:03 3:04 1:21 0:35 2:02

30:05 33:42 35:34 39:53 40:23 40:37 38:36
3:10 3:37 1:52 4:19 0:30 0:14 *80

4 112 Szakál Péter 42:39 1:42 6:24 8:09 10:42 11:27 13:38 15:06 18:57 21:45 24:07 26:58 28:18 28:53 30:42
KAL Kalocsai SE 1:42 4:42 1:45 2:33 0:45 2:11 1:28 3:51 2:48 2:22 2:51 1:20 0:35 1:49

33:38 36:59 38:57 41:57 42:20 42:39 4:04 7:49
2:56 3:21 1:58 3:00 0:23 0:19 *52 *33

5 121 Nagy Sándor 52:27 1:46 4:23 6:40 10:12 11:01 12:58 14:51 19:36 23:33 26:54 31:24 33:14 33:58 36:24
KST K�bányai Sirályok Tájfutó Egye1:46 2:37 2:17 3:32 0:49 1:57 1:53 4:45 3:57 3:21 4:30 1:50 0:44 2:26

39:53 44:46 47:14 51:41 52:12 52:27
3:29 4:53 2:28 4:27 0:31 0:15

6 122 Kisházi Gábor 52:37 2:07 3:33 5:56 9:40 10:37 12:48 14:03 19:10 23:16 26:11 30:06 32:07 33:08 35:38
HTC Hódmez�vásárhelyi Tájfutó Club2:07 1:26 2:23 3:44 0:57 2:11 1:15 5:07 4:06 2:55 3:55 2:01 1:01 2:30

39:39 44:51 47:33 51:51 52:19 52:37 8:58
4:01 5:12 2:42 4:18 0:28 0:18 *34

7 120 Sellei Szilárd 53:31 1:45 3:17 5:36 8:45 9:33 11:18 12:19 16:19 19:36 28:46 32:24 34:30 35:14 37:27
XTEM Temesvár 1:45 1:32 2:19 3:09 0:48 1:45 1:01 4:00 3:17 9:10 3:38 2:06 0:44 2:13

40:25 44:32 46:45 52:43 53:12 53:31 50:27
2:58 4:07 2:13 5:58 0:29 0:19 *80

8 114 Hajnal Zsolt 59:11 3:37 5:22 7:31 11:00 12:04 14:06 18:29 23:38 28:15 31:08 35:11 37:08 38:07 40:49
EK Egyesületen kívüli 3:37 1:45 2:09 3:29 1:04 2:02 4:23 5:09 4:37 2:53 4:03 1:57 0:59 2:42

44:38 50:21 53:34 58:12 58:49 59:11
3:49 5:43 3:13 4:38 0:37 0:22

117 Ács Gábor hiba 2:13 ----- 5:27 8:45 10:07 12:10 13:19 17:51 21:21 24:05 28:20 30:12 30:59 33:18
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut2:13 3:14 3:18 1:22 2:03 1:09 4:32 3:30 2:44 4:15 1:52 0:47 2:19

36:59 41:06 43:27 47:16 47:47 48:08 3:20
3:41 4:07 2:21 3:49 0:31 0:21 *52

115 Kocsik András hiba 3:07 5:07 7:24 10:41 11:44 13:29 15:37 19:32 23:11 29:52 33:28 35:51 36:38 38:55
EK Egyesületen kívüli 3:07 2:00 2:17 3:17 1:03 1:45 2:08 3:55 3:39 6:41 3:36 2:23 0:47 2:17

42:36 50:46 53:02 ----- 56:56 57:13 56:11
3:41 8:10 2:16 3:54 0:17 *80

F40  (14) 4.6 km  0 m   17 ep
1(31) 2(52) 3(53) 4(34) 5(55) 6(56) 7(57) 8(43) 9(62) 10(63) 11(78) 12(65) 13(75) 14(48)

15(49) 16(80) 17(100) C

1 332 Csankovszki Tibor 27:23 1:35 3:06 5:01 7:00 7:21 9:07 9:51 13:13 14:36 15:10 16:43 18:23 21:54 23:13
JOG Jogging Plus Szuperinfó Club1:35 1:31 1:55 1:59 0:21 1:46 0:44 3:22 1:23 0:34 1:33 1:40 3:31 1:19

23:50 26:34 27:08 27:23
0:37 2:44 0:34 0:15

2 327 Rosinger Zsolt 29:21 1:39 3:15 5:04 7:17 7:38 9:54 10:44 14:19 15:37 16:08 17:50 19:23 23:26 24:39
PVM Pécsi Vörös Meteor SK 1:39 1:36 1:49 2:13 0:21 2:16 0:50 3:35 1:18 0:31 1:42 1:33 4:03 1:13

25:23 28:23 29:04 29:21
0:44 3:00 0:41 0:17

3 326 Kolyvek László 29:47 2:06 3:49 5:19 7:15 7:35 9:23 9:58 13:18 14:34 15:03 17:40 19:02 22:43 25:31
MEA Miskolci Egyetemi Atlétikai és2:06 1:43 1:30 1:56 0:20 1:48 0:35 3:20 1:16 0:29 2:37 1:22 3:41 2:48

26:11 29:00 29:33 29:47
0:40 2:49 0:33 0:14



Maccabi Kupa V 2010.05.09. 15:08
Részid�s eredmények Lap 5 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Hely Rajtsz Név Id�

F40  (14) 4.6 km  0 m   17 ep (folyt.)

1(31) 2(52) 3(53) 4(34) 5(55) 6(56) 7(57) 8(43) 9(62) 10(63) 11(78) 12(65) 13(75) 14(48)
15(49) 16(80) 17(100) C

4 320 Juhász Gábor 29:52 1:33 4:12 6:11 8:17 8:39 10:36 11:18 14:34 15:54 17:12 18:49 20:12 24:12 25:28
HTC Hódmez�vásárhelyi Tájfutó Club1:33 2:39 1:59 2:06 0:22 1:57 0:42 3:16 1:20 1:18 1:37 1:23 4:00 1:16

26:07 28:57 29:37 29:52
0:39 2:50 0:40 0:15

5 333 Szitter Attila 32:06 1:39 3:38 5:47 8:04 8:27 10:48 11:46 15:44 17:14 17:48 19:34 21:18 25:35 26:58
HSP Hidegkúti Spartacus Sport és K1:39 1:59 2:09 2:17 0:23 2:21 0:58 3:58 1:30 0:34 1:46 1:44 4:17 1:23

27:45 31:02 31:47 32:06 5:26
0:47 3:17 0:45 0:19 *33

6 328 Ipsics László 37:25 2:08 4:45 8:09 10:49 11:18 13:42 14:38 19:03 20:40 21:24 23:29 25:15 30:27 32:00
TTE Tipo Tájfutó és Környezetvéd�2:08 2:37 3:24 2:40 0:29 2:24 0:56 4:25 1:37 0:44 2:05 1:46 5:12 1:33

32:51 36:18 37:09 37:25
0:51 3:27 0:51 0:16

7 330 Szencz Attila 39:17 2:38 5:05 7:43 10:27 10:54 13:14 16:20 21:31 23:08 23:46 25:32 27:11 31:41 33:08
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 2:38 2:27 2:38 2:44 0:27 2:20 3:06 5:11 1:37 0:38 1:46 1:39 4:30 1:27

33:56 38:09 38:54 39:17 15:09
0:48 4:13 0:45 0:23 *36

8 324 Mátrai Róbert 40:40 2:24 5:12 7:41 10:38 11:06 13:36 14:28 19:26 21:14 21:59 24:16 27:17 32:40 34:32
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 2:24 2:48 2:29 2:57 0:28 2:30 0:52 4:58 1:48 0:45 2:17 3:01 5:23 1:52

35:22 39:30 40:22 40:40
0:50 4:08 0:52 0:18

9 323 Hetényi Ferenc 41:30 2:08 4:53 7:41 10:39 11:12 14:18 15:15 20:20 22:31 23:12 25:34 27:44 33:16 35:12
HTC Hódmez�vásárhelyi Tájfutó Club2:08 2:45 2:48 2:58 0:33 3:06 0:57 5:05 2:11 0:41 2:22 2:10 5:32 1:56

36:15 40:16 41:09 41:30
1:03 4:01 0:53 0:21

10 321 Bérczes Miklós 43:24 2:56 7:19 10:28 13:37 14:09 16:56 18:03 22:11 24:16 25:04 27:16 29:19 35:29 37:17
FMT F�MTERV SK 2:56 4:23 3:09 3:09 0:32 2:47 1:07 4:08 2:05 0:48 2:12 2:03 6:10 1:48

38:16 42:14 43:06 43:24
0:59 3:58 0:52 0:18

11 331 Varsányi Attila 44:18 2:46 5:49 8:55 12:06 12:35 15:35 16:41 21:50 23:52 24:36 27:02 29:07 35:22 37:09
VTC Veszprémi Tájfutó Club 2:46 3:03 3:06 3:11 0:29 3:00 1:06 5:09 2:02 0:44 2:26 2:05 6:15 1:47

38:09 42:59 43:55 44:18
1:00 4:50 0:56 0:23

12 329 Király Pál 50:41 2:49 5:33 8:16 11:41 12:09 15:20 16:42 22:12 24:17 25:26 27:48 33:19 42:01 43:52
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 2:49 2:44 2:43 3:25 0:28 3:11 1:22 5:30 2:05 1:09 2:22 5:31 8:42 1:51

45:03 49:25 50:17 50:41
1:11 4:22 0:52 0:24

13 322 Faggyas László 53:45 2:25 5:05 8:03 11:24 11:55 15:00 16:01 22:46 26:16 27:19 30:34 33:44 42:05 44:46
TTE Tipo Tájfutó és Környezetvéd�2:25 2:40 2:58 3:21 0:31 3:05 1:01 6:45 3:30 1:03 3:15 3:10 8:21 2:41

46:15 52:06 53:17 53:45
1:29 5:51 1:11 0:28

319 Dezs� Sándor hiba 1:14 2:33 ----- 5:35 5:52 7:30 8:02 11:10 12:16 12:42 14:02 15:19 18:36 19:40
HTC Hódmez�vásárhelyi Tájfutó Club1:14 1:19 3:02 0:17 1:38 0:32 3:08 1:06 0:26 1:20 1:17 3:17 1:04

20:18 22:48 23:22 23:35 3:38
0:38 2:30 0:34 0:13 *33

F45  (9) 4.5 km  0 m   16 ep
1(32) 2(33) 3(54) 4(57) 5(37) 6(38) 7(63) 8(43) 9(44) 10(45) 11(65) 12(74) 13(75) 14(77)

15(80) 16(100) C

1 340 Varga József 29:00 2:58 4:11 5:58 7:26 10:41 13:39 14:34 16:00 17:04 18:18 19:44 23:02 23:45 25:14
NKZ Nagykanizsai Zalaerd� SE 2:58 1:13 1:47 1:28 3:15 2:58 0:55 1:26 1:04 1:14 1:26 3:18 0:43 1:29

28:11 28:45 29:00
2:57 0:34 0:15

2 344 Gera Tibor 29:27 2:32 3:49 5:05 6:37 9:54 12:24 14:17 15:52 16:56 18:03 19:21 22:55 23:43 25:02
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 2:32 1:17 1:16 1:32 3:17 2:30 1:53 1:35 1:04 1:07 1:18 3:34 0:48 1:19

28:33 29:09 29:27
3:31 0:36 0:18

3 334 Szunyog József dr. 30:29 3:25 5:05 6:28 8:15 11:44 14:20 15:20 17:06 18:17 19:24 20:46 24:10 24:59 26:35
KST K�bányai Sirályok Tájfutó Egye3:25 1:40 1:23 1:47 3:29 2:36 1:00 1:46 1:11 1:07 1:22 3:24 0:49 1:36

29:37 30:14 30:29
3:02 0:37 0:15

4 342 Filó György 30:56 3:02 4:49 6:35 8:15 11:52 14:23 15:31 17:14 18:37 19:42 21:12 24:38 25:27 27:00
DIS DISZ Kulturális és Sportegyesü3:02 1:47 1:46 1:40 3:37 2:31 1:08 1:43 1:23 1:05 1:30 3:26 0:49 1:33

30:00 30:41 30:56
3:00 0:41 0:15

5 339 Károlyi Gyula 34:45 3:05 4:51 6:21 8:01 11:42 14:21 16:20 19:10 20:24 21:50 23:21 27:44 28:36 30:14
TTE Tipo Tájfutó és Környezetvéd�3:05 1:46 1:30 1:40 3:41 2:39 1:59 2:50 1:14 1:26 1:31 4:23 0:52 1:38

33:39 34:25 34:45
3:25 0:46 0:20

6 336 Tertsch Antal 39:05 3:28 5:42 7:30 9:22 13:28 17:24 18:45 20:49 22:10 23:49 25:23 29:30 31:20 32:54
KST K�bányai Sirályok Tájfutó Egye3:28 2:14 1:48 1:52 4:06 3:56 1:21 2:04 1:21 1:39 1:34 4:07 1:50 1:34

37:53 38:44 39:05
4:59 0:51 0:21

7 338 Urbán András 42:24 3:34 5:45 7:30 11:36 15:23 18:54 21:11 23:38 25:17 26:51 28:33 32:48 33:45 35:33
BEA Budapesti Egyetemi Atlétikai C3:34 2:11 1:45 4:06 3:47 3:31 2:17 2:27 1:39 1:34 1:42 4:15 0:57 1:48

41:15 42:06 42:24
5:42 0:51 0:18

8 343 Peregi Tamás 49:56 4:20 6:05 8:17 10:47 15:16 19:17 22:54 25:49 30:01 32:05 34:41 40:07 41:43 44:16
SPA Tabáni Spartacus Sport és Körn4:20 1:45 2:12 2:30 4:29 4:01 3:37 2:55 4:12 2:04 2:36 5:26 1:36 2:33

48:41 49:37 49:56
4:25 0:56 0:19



Maccabi Kupa V 2010.05.09. 15:08
Részid�s eredmények Lap 6 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Hely Rajtsz Név Id�

F45  (9) 4.5 km  0 m   16 ep (folyt.)

1(32) 2(33) 3(54) 4(57) 5(37) 6(38) 7(63) 8(43) 9(44) 10(45) 11(65) 12(74) 13(75) 14(77)
15(80) 16(100) C

335 Tóth András hiba ----- ----- ----- 12:12 ----- ----- 18:42 ----- ----- ----- 35:45 ----- 40:23 -----
JOG Jogging Plus Szuperinfó Club 12:12 6:30 17:03 4:38

46:43 47:26 47:47 1:47 3:43 5:58 8:34 8:59 11:21 16:37 18:07 20:43 41:56
6:20 0:43 0:21 *31 *52 *53 *34 *55 *56 *43 *62 *78 *48

42:52
*49

F50  (13) 3.8 km  0 m   14 ep
1(43) 2(37) 3(42) 4(38) 5(78) 6(64) 7(46) 8(74) 9(47) 10(76) 11(48) 12(49) 13(80) 14(100)

C

1 350 Gyulai Zoltán 22:39 3:45 5:19 6:36 7:55 10:26 11:20 13:43 16:26 16:52 17:48 18:28 19:09 21:49 22:22
MSE Megalódusz SE 3:45 1:34 1:17 1:19 2:31 0:54 2:23 2:43 0:26 0:56 0:40 0:41 2:40 0:33

22:39
0:17

2 352 Balla Sándor 24:36 3:49 5:28 6:49 8:17 10:37 11:33 14:20 17:44 18:11 19:16 20:02 20:46 23:45 24:21
HSE Hegyisport Szentendre Egyesüle3:49 1:39 1:21 1:28 2:20 0:56 2:47 3:24 0:27 1:05 0:46 0:44 2:59 0:36

24:36
0:15

3 360 Kaszás György 24:57 4:11 5:56 7:21 8:54 11:18 12:16 14:46 17:47 18:17 19:17 20:08 20:53 24:04 24:40
HER Herkules SE Balatonalmádi4:11 1:45 1:25 1:33 2:24 0:58 2:30 3:01 0:30 1:00 0:51 0:45 3:11 0:36

24:57
0:17

4 354 Kürti István 26:08 3:49 5:34 7:06 8:25 11:04 12:17 15:02 18:46 19:15 20:21 21:15 22:02 25:07 25:52
PVM Pécsi Vörös Meteor SK 3:49 1:45 1:32 1:19 2:39 1:13 2:45 3:44 0:29 1:06 0:54 0:47 3:05 0:45

26:08
0:16

5 346 Tóth Károly 26:48 4:18 6:10 7:43 9:15 11:51 12:54 15:47 19:16 19:47 20:57 21:48 22:34 25:49 26:28
VTC Veszprémi Tájfutó Club 4:18 1:52 1:33 1:32 2:36 1:03 2:53 3:29 0:31 1:10 0:51 0:46 3:15 0:39

26:48
0:20

6 357 Hrenkó László 30:16 4:39 6:49 8:28 10:33 13:31 14:39 17:42 21:43 22:18 23:41 24:38 25:30 29:13 29:56
NYV NYVSC-Nyírerd� Tájfutó Szakosz4:39 2:10 1:39 2:05 2:58 1:08 3:03 4:01 0:35 1:23 0:57 0:52 3:43 0:43

30:16
0:20

7 358 Hadnagy Árpád 30:53 4:54 6:58 8:39 10:35 13:27 14:42 18:16 22:29 23:03 24:23 25:08 26:08 29:44 30:38
HSP Hidegkúti Spartacus Sport és K4:54 2:04 1:41 1:56 2:52 1:15 3:34 4:13 0:34 1:20 0:45 1:00 3:36 0:54

30:53
0:15

8 348 Nagy Zsolt 31:07 4:51 7:02 8:53 10:52 14:06 15:25 18:50 22:46 23:22 24:37 25:31 26:25 30:00 30:47
FMT F�MTERV SK 4:51 2:11 1:51 1:59 3:14 1:19 3:25 3:56 0:36 1:15 0:54 0:54 3:35 0:47

31:07
0:20

9 349 Hegedüs Béla 33:45 4:42 6:54 8:25 10:05 13:07 14:33 17:52 24:50 25:19 26:36 27:37 28:42 32:24 33:22
KST K�bányai Sirályok Tájfutó Egye4:42 2:12 1:31 1:40 3:02 1:26 3:19 6:58 0:29 1:17 1:01 1:05 3:42 0:58

33:45 22:14
0:23 *47

10 356 Pap László 36:37 5:15 7:57 9:54 12:16 16:28 18:14 22:00 26:37 27:16 28:44 29:49 30:49 35:11 36:13
VTC Veszprémi Tájfutó Club 5:15 2:42 1:57 2:22 4:12 1:46 3:46 4:37 0:39 1:28 1:05 1:00 4:22 1:02

36:37
0:24

11 345 Lenkei Gy�z� 37:08 4:52 9:52 11:39 13:32 18:11 19:42 23:24 27:47 28:30 30:02 31:12 32:13 36:01 36:50
HSP Hidegkúti Spartacus Sport és K4:52 5:00 1:47 1:53 4:39 1:31 3:42 4:23 0:43 1:32 1:10 1:01 3:48 0:49

37:08
0:18

12 351 Hideg István 37:09 5:34 8:02 10:06 12:47 16:19 17:39 21:09 25:29 26:13 27:35 28:54 29:52 35:47 36:45
HTC Hódmez�vásárhelyi Tájfutó Club5:34 2:28 2:04 2:41 3:32 1:20 3:30 4:20 0:44 1:22 1:19 0:58 5:55 0:58

37:09
0:24

13 359 Szebényi Béla 61:15 8:51 12:49 15:47 19:32 26:24 28:17 33:56 42:19 43:24 46:03 48:50 50:57 58:33 60:24
KAL Kalocsai SE 8:51 3:58 2:58 3:45 6:52 1:53 5:39 8:23 1:05 2:39 2:47 2:07 7:36 1:51

61:15
0:51

F55  (6) 3.6 km  0 m   13 ep
1(60) 2(78) 3(38) 4(42) 5(37) 6(43) 7(45) 8(65) 9(71) 10(75) 11(77) 12(50) 13(100) C

1 362 Bikki Sándor 27:30 3:02 4:22 7:08 8:25 9:51 11:56 14:10 16:10 19:40 22:04 23:33 26:46 27:14 27:30
VTC Veszprémi Tájfutó Club 3:02 1:20 2:46 1:17 1:26 2:05 2:14 2:00 3:30 2:24 1:29 3:13 0:28 0:16

2 366 Ládi János 27:31 2:54 4:54 8:10 9:49 11:26 13:13 15:07 16:37 19:17 22:12 23:39 26:50 27:17 27:31
BTK Bakonyi Tájfutó Klub 2:54 2:00 3:16 1:39 1:37 1:47 1:54 1:30 2:40 2:55 1:27 3:11 0:27 0:14

3 368 Kóger Gyula 30:58 3:01 4:51 9:07 10:46 12:24 14:28 16:49 18:43 21:54 24:11 25:54 30:09 30:38 30:58
PVM Pécsi Vörös Meteor SK 3:01 1:50 4:16 1:39 1:38 2:04 2:21 1:54 3:11 2:17 1:43 4:15 0:29 0:20

4 363 Bacsó Attila 33:50 3:10 5:06 8:42 10:16 11:55 14:20 16:56 18:50 21:32 24:15 25:58 32:50 33:31 33:50
HER Herkules SE Balatonalmádi3:10 1:56 3:36 1:34 1:39 2:25 2:36 1:54 2:42 2:43 1:43 6:52 0:41 0:19

5 364 Vékony Andor 39:10 4:07 6:16 9:59 11:50 15:57 18:35 21:20 23:16 28:28 31:33 33:34 38:12 38:46 39:10
ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 4:07 2:09 3:43 1:51 4:07 2:38 2:45 1:56 5:12 3:05 2:01 4:38 0:34 0:24

6 361 Ducak Josip 39:37 3:29 5:49 10:27 13:03 15:03 17:48 21:30 23:40 27:48 31:02 33:02 38:36 39:16 39:37
XOKS OK Strazilovo 3:29 2:20 4:38 2:36 2:00 2:45 3:42 2:10 4:08 3:14 2:00 5:34 0:40 0:21

F60  (11) 3.4 km  0 m   14 ep
1(60) 2(44) 3(61) 4(38) 5(63) 6(78) 7(64) 8(46) 9(47) 10(76) 11(48) 12(49) 13(79) 14(100)

C

1 387 Boros Zoltán 24:21 3:04 4:02 5:51 7:32 8:46 10:39 11:48 14:33 18:08 19:15 20:06 20:56 23:37 24:03
HSE Hegyisport Szentendre Egyesüle3:04 0:58 1:49 1:41 1:14 1:53 1:09 2:45 3:35 1:07 0:51 0:50 2:41 0:26

24:21
0:18



Maccabi Kupa V 2010.05.09. 15:08
Részid�s eredmények Lap 7 OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

Hely Rajtsz Név Id�

F60  (11) 3.4 km  0 m   14 ep (folyt.)

1(60) 2(44) 3(61) 4(38) 5(63) 6(78) 7(64) 8(46) 9(47) 10(76) 11(48) 12(49) 13(79) 14(100)
C

2 378 Kovács András 25:43 3:00 4:26 6:26 8:21 9:29 11:10 12:12 15:10 19:23 20:36 21:29 22:19 24:54 25:28
HBS Honvéd Bottyán SE 3:00 1:26 2:00 1:55 1:08 1:41 1:02 2:58 4:13 1:13 0:53 0:50 2:35 0:34

25:43
0:15

3 372 Sindely Pál dr. 30:03 3:15 4:23 6:42 9:06 10:21 12:37 14:00 17:52 22:51 24:07 25:02 25:59 29:16 29:43
SZU Szegedi Bokorugró Tájfutó SE3:15 1:08 2:19 2:24 1:15 2:16 1:23 3:52 4:59 1:16 0:55 0:57 3:17 0:27

30:03
0:20

4 386 Sz�cs B. Levente 30:34 4:00 5:10 7:50 10:34 11:52 13:43 14:56 17:48 21:51 23:19 25:48 26:36 29:42 30:13
HSP Hidegkúti Spartacus Sport és K4:00 1:10 2:40 2:44 1:18 1:51 1:13 2:52 4:03 1:28 2:29 0:48 3:06 0:31

30:34 20:45
0:21 *73

5 382 Gyalog László 32:07 3:46 4:55 7:18 10:14 11:38 14:01 15:29 19:01 23:39 25:04 26:14 27:32 31:12 31:43
SPA Tabáni Spartacus Sport és Körn3:46 1:09 2:23 2:56 1:24 2:23 1:28 3:32 4:38 1:25 1:10 1:18 3:40 0:31

32:07
0:24

6 388 Blum László id. 33:13 4:14 5:23 8:03 10:09 11:36 13:46 14:55 18:22 23:37 25:02 26:02 27:00 32:23 32:51
SZU Szegedi Bokorugró Tájfutó SE4:14 1:09 2:40 2:06 1:27 2:10 1:09 3:27 5:15 1:25 1:00 0:58 5:23 0:28

33:13
0:22

7 377 Felföldi Károly dr. 34:23 4:02 5:20 8:21 11:26 12:27 14:57 16:54 20:45 25:53 27:22 28:32 29:39 33:28 33:59
SZU Szegedi Bokorugró Tájfutó SE4:02 1:18 3:01 3:05 1:01 2:30 1:57 3:51 5:08 1:29 1:10 1:07 3:49 0:31

34:23
0:24

8 376 Homoki Géza 35:17 4:10 5:27 8:23 11:24 13:08 16:15 17:56 21:31 27:12 28:30 29:40 30:40 34:27 34:58
EK Egyesületen kívüli 4:10 1:17 2:56 3:01 1:44 3:07 1:41 3:35 5:41 1:18 1:10 1:00 3:47 0:31

35:17
0:19

9 380 Hajdu Kálmán 37:09 4:47 6:15 9:02 11:55 13:44 16:09 17:37 21:43 27:35 29:33 30:47 32:12 36:13 36:44
EK Egyesületen kívüli 4:47 1:28 2:47 2:53 1:49 2:25 1:28 4:06 5:52 1:58 1:14 1:25 4:01 0:31

37:09
0:25

10 381 Tóth Béla 39:29 3:39 4:58 8:05 15:17 17:19 19:46 21:15 26:19 31:35 33:09 34:38 35:23 38:41 39:12
HBS Honvéd Bottyán SE 3:39 1:19 3:07 7:12 2:02 2:27 1:29 5:04 5:16 1:34 1:29 0:45 3:18 0:31

39:29
0:17

11 371 Miograd Isailovic 50:45 11:34 14:03 16:58 20:51 24:21 27:36 28:54 32:55 41:22 43:07 44:23 45:29 49:41 50:15
EK Egyesületen kívüli 11:34 2:29 2:55 3:53 3:30 3:15 1:18 4:01 8:27 1:45 1:16 1:06 4:12 0:34

50:45
0:30

F65  (8) 3.0 km  0 m   13 ep
1(60) 2(61) 3(62) 4(63) 5(45) 6(65) 7(71) 8(74) 9(75) 10(48) 11(77) 12(80) 13(100) C

1 392 Nagy Lajos 25:59 3:11 5:33 7:07 7:41 9:34 11:16 15:25 17:17 19:09 20:34 21:14 24:53 25:39 25:59
ETC Egri Testedz� Club 3:11 2:22 1:34 0:34 1:53 1:42 4:09 1:52 1:52 1:25 0:40 3:39 0:46 0:20

2 395 Nagy Árpád dr. 30:38 4:04 7:10 9:09 9:55 12:46 14:42 18:21 20:59 22:11 24:00 24:46 29:32 30:19 30:38
ETC Egri Testedz� Club 4:04 3:06 1:59 0:46 2:51 1:56 3:39 2:38 1:12 1:49 0:46 4:46 0:47 0:19

3 389 Pásztor Imre 33:12 4:13 7:27 9:53 11:04 13:16 15:34 20:18 22:52 24:09 25:59 27:00 31:41 32:47 33:12
SZV Szegedi Vasutas SE 4:13 3:14 2:26 1:11 2:12 2:18 4:44 2:34 1:17 1:50 1:01 4:41 1:06 0:25

4 390 Komár Béla 33:47 4:40 8:07 10:26 11:18 13:27 15:42 21:32 23:55 25:19 27:07 28:05 32:25 33:24 33:47
HER Herkules SE Balatonalmádi4:40 3:27 2:19 0:52 2:09 2:15 5:50 2:23 1:24 1:48 0:58 4:20 0:59 0:23

5 399 Sejpes Gyula 35:46 4:02 7:08 10:25 11:19 14:16 16:49 21:22 24:46 25:57 28:08 29:05 33:52 35:27 35:46
KST K�bányai Sirályok Tájfutó Egye4:02 3:06 3:17 0:54 2:57 2:33 4:33 3:24 1:11 2:11 0:57 4:47 1:35 0:19

6 391 Lohász Márton 43:11 5:21 9:15 12:12 16:44 19:29 24:20 28:37 32:24 33:57 36:09 37:02 41:51 42:51 43:11
BDI Budapesti Diáksport Szövetség5:21 3:54 2:57 4:32 2:45 4:51 4:17 3:47 1:33 2:12 0:53 4:49 1:00 0:20

7 397 Ribényi Imre 63:57 9:21 15:41 19:40 21:23 26:14 30:40 37:46 43:25 46:27 50:19 52:10 60:59 63:09 63:57
KST K�bányai Sirályok Tájfutó Egye9:21 6:20 3:59 1:43 4:51 4:26 7:06 5:39 3:02 3:52 1:51 8:49 2:10 0:48

8 394 Wengrin István 67:59 5:08 9:36 35:51 37:12 40:50 43:50 49:08 53:21 55:31 58:36 60:15 66:20 67:34 67:59
VTC Veszprémi Tájfutó Club 5:08 4:28 26:15 1:21 3:38 3:00 5:18 4:13 2:10 3:05 1:39 6:05 1:14 0:25

F70  (8) 3.0 km  0 m   13 ep
1(60) 2(61) 3(62) 4(63) 5(45) 6(65) 7(71) 8(74) 9(75) 10(48) 11(77) 12(80) 13(100) C

1 405 Nagy Dezs� 41:25 4:13 7:42 10:01 10:53 12:58 18:29 26:13 28:43 30:06 32:14 33:47 40:01 41:01 41:25
HSP Hidegkúti Spartacus Sport és K4:13 3:29 2:19 0:52 2:05 5:31 7:44 2:30 1:23 2:08 1:33 6:14 1:00 0:24

2 407 Valkony Ferenc 43:38 4:43 8:54 11:49 12:48 15:56 18:28 24:03 28:12 29:42 33:08 35:49 41:51 43:09 43:38
KST K�bányai Sirályok Tájfutó Egye4:43 4:11 2:55 0:59 3:08 2:32 5:35 4:09 1:30 3:26 2:41 6:02 1:18 0:29

3 402 Pearson John 44:16 4:40 7:56 11:48 12:58 15:36 21:09 25:39 30:29 33:50 36:19 38:07 42:26 43:57 44:16
PSE Postás SE 4:40 3:16 3:52 1:10 2:38 5:33 4:30 4:50 3:21 2:29 1:48 4:19 1:31 0:19

4 404 Nyögéri Imre 51:55 6:48 10:59 14:24 15:26 18:36 24:50 30:34 33:59 36:28 39:24 40:31 50:11 51:28 51:55
KST K�bányai Sirályok Tájfutó Egye6:48 4:11 3:25 1:02 3:10 6:14 5:44 3:25 2:29 2:56 1:07 9:40 1:17 0:27

5 406 Illés Vilmos 55:26 7:49 13:34 16:53 18:05 21:54 25:07 30:22 37:57 39:37 42:25 43:55 53:38 54:57 55:26
SSC Siketek SC Budapest 7:49 5:45 3:19 1:12 3:49 3:13 5:15 7:35 1:40 2:48 1:30 9:43 1:19 0:29

6 401 Csamangó Ferenc 61:07 7:56 14:09 23:31 24:28 27:44 33:59 39:39 43:01 45:35 48:33 49:34 59:23 60:40 61:07
SZU Szegedi Bokorugró Tájfutó SE7:56 6:13 9:22 0:57 3:16 6:15 5:40 3:22 2:34 2:58 1:01 9:49 1:17 0:27

7 408 Rácz Márton 76:16 7:44 13:57 17:43 19:13 23:11 34:56 45:22 50:52 53:02 56:48 58:38 73:41 75:38 76:16
